LastName
An
Arnold
Barach
Bateman
Beatty
Black
Black
Black
Bolena
Brewick

Brown Stanley
Buhl
Buschar
Carpenter
Castro
Cherne
Cherne
Cheskawich
Clark
Compton
Cummings
Dannen
Deits
Deits
Dziuban
Eberhardt
Elvera
Elvera
Evans
Ferland
Ferland
Fetzer
Ganz
Griffin
Griffin
Hanson
Hanson-
Fogarty
Heimmer
Heimmer
Hoelzle
Hoelzle
Hoover

FirstName All
Cathy
Pam
Tamara
Carolyn
Julie
Angela Steven
Clarissa
Steven Angela
Brielle
Terry Rick
Morales
Brewick
Amber
Pam
Robyn
Jody
Debora
Janet
Kent
Jim
Tana
Calla
Donna
Donna
Linda
Scott
Stephen
Chris
Dan Lori
Lori Dan
Elisabeth "Liz"
Rick

Shelley
Elizabeth "Lizzy"
Diana

Shelley
Rick

Pat
Gary
Saige
Krista
Fogarty
Karen

Gary
Pat
Krista
Saige

Don

Karen Don
Dee Frank
Frank Dee

Alex Margaret

Primary Phone Email

443-610-2348
719-337-3686
614-753-8531
303-886-2137
303-360-9782
205-601-9074
301-580-0764
205-902-2246
303-717-0799
303-907-1819

303-819-8998
303-915-1725
303-434-8313
720-595-4558
720-530-4726
303-980-1970
303-980-1970
Unlisted

605-391-6096
616-788-4239
505-702-7998
720-219-9955
303-972-1428
303-972-1428
719-598-4722
425-417-7874
720-344-4562
720-344-4562
303-668-0772
303-548-1205
303-518-0056
970-402-1457
269-352-2279
612-799-2690
612-799-2690
505-980-1280
970-903-5160

303-795-5872
303-795-5872
303-552-8973
303-552-8973
303-810-1380

cathyan92@gmail.com
davepamarnold@msn.com
tamarabarach@gmail.com
cmbh2o@hotmail.com
trilogysams@gmail.com
PatesmomO5@gmail.com
Pets_for_vets@msn.com
sbblack@gmail.com
heidinieman@gmail.com
terry.brewickpfa@gmail.com

akbrownlaw@gmail.com
queencitysams@gmail.com
robynbuschar@gmail.com
jody.carpenter@outlook.com
snodog2@msn.com
cloud9k9s@comcast.net
kent_cherne@comcast.net
samtres@earthlink.net
tanaclark99@msn.com
calla.compton@gmail.com
wintersongsams@gmail.com
tundrawinds@me.com
sldeits@comcast.net
sldeits@comcast.net
std@dziuban.net

chris.hoskinsondacvr@gmail.com

daniel.elvera@gmail.com
kenoshasam@aol.com
ee4952@gmail.com
srferland@me.com
srferland@me.com
lizzy.t.fetzer@gmail.com
dianaganz@gmail.com
gggriffin@aol.com
gggriffin@aol.com
kfogarty07 @gmail.com

sfogarty07@gmail.com
heimmer@ix.netcom.com
heimmer@ix.netcom.com
fcdlh@yahoo.com
fcdlh@yahoo.com
margaretandalex@gmail.com

Address

2121 Delgany St #1260
2417 West St. Vrain
16825 W. 16th Place
1478 South Ventura Street
P.O. Box 154

444 Fox Run Circle
18921 W. 84th Ave
444 Fox Run Circle
17314 W. Loma Lane
1834 Colorado Blvd

552 Jefferson Ave

3205 E. Colorado Ave.
6744 Alpine Drive

306 N 14th Ave

1000 Thornburg St.
4900 Bow Mar Drive
4900 Bow Mar Drive
13310 Bent Spur Trail
1003 Tinton Lane
2052 E. 134th Way
123 Vineyard Rd. N.W.
28221 Bonanza Drive
5193 South Cody Way
5193 South Cody Way
5350 Setters Way
5001 Foothills Drive
5383 South Holland Street
5383 South Holland Street
4530 Julian Street
5167 Le Duc Drive
5167 Le Duc Drive
3017 Kyle Circle

3610 Vallejo Street
P.O. Box 442

P.O. Box 442

315 Squirrel Drive

315 Squirrel Drive

9098 Red Primrose St.
9098 Red Primrose St.
293 Pelican Circle # 1806
293 Pelican Circle # 1806
2767 Xanthia Court

City

Denver
Colorado Springs
Golden

Aurora

Watkins
Colorado Springs
Arvada

Colorado Springs
Waddell

Denver

Louisville
Denver
Parker
Brighton
Steamboat Springs
Littleton
Littleton
Elbert

Rapid City
Thornton
Albuquerque
Evergreen
Littleton
Littleton
Colorado Springs
Berthoud
Littleton
Littleton
Denver
Castle Pines
Castle Pines
Loveland
Denver
Castle Rock
Castle Rock
Bayfield
Bayfield

Franktown
Franktown
Breckenridge
Breckenridge
Denver

State
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
Cco
AZ
Cco

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
SD
co
NM
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
MN
MN
co
co

Cco
co
co
co
co

Zip

80202
80904-2653
80401
80017-5357
80137-0154
80921
80007
80921
85355
80220

80027
80210-3617
80134-6202
80601
80487-5347
80123-1511
80123-1511
80106
57703-6588
80241
87107-5929
80439-6321
80123
80123
80919-7922
80513-8697
80123-7433
80123-7433
80211-1324
80108
80108
80537
80211
55010
55010
81122
81122

80116
80116
80424
80424
80238-2611

KennelName

Scouting Samoyeds

Artic Mist Samoyeds
Trilogy Samoyeds

Saratoga Samoyeds
Two Oaks Samoyeds

Queen City Samoyeds
Mountain Sky Samoyeds

Timber Ghost Samoyeds
Cloudnine Samoyeds
Cloudnine Samoyeds
D'Keta Samoyeds
SnowQuest Samoyeds

Wintersong Samoyeds
Tundra Winds Samoyeds

Kenosha Samoyeds
Kenosha Samoyeds
Kishka Samoyeds

Millcreek Samoyeds
Millcreek Samoyeds

Year
2024
2005
2024
1986
1988
2024
2021
2024
2021
2020

2026
2014
2015
2018
1993
1986
2020
2020
2006
2020
2014
1986
2020
2020
2018
2015
2000
2000
2012
2021
2021
2024
2023
2019
2019
2022
2022

2018
2018
2019
2019
2010

Membership
Individual
Associate
Individual
Individual
Individual
Family
Individual
Family
Junior
Family

Associate

Individual

Associate

Individual

Associate

Individual

Associate

Associate

Associate

Individual

Associate

Individual

Associate Household
Associate Household
Associate

Associate

Family

Family

Associate

Associate

Associate

Individual

Associate

Associate Household
Associate Household
Associate

Associate

Family
Family
Household
Household
Family
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Hoover
Hunkins
Janowiak
Jenks
Johnson
Kitzman
Kyler

Lageschulte
Leisinger
Linnert
Linnert
Martin
Martin
Martin
Maslin-Cole
Mast
McAllister
McCloud
McCloud
McLaughlin
Morales-
Brewick
Morris
Morris
Nieman
O'Neill
Passmore
Paulson
Pfanstiel
Pfanstiel
Prewitt
Putnins
Putnins
Ragsdale
Rudd
Schmitt
Schopfer
Schopfer
Sencenbaugh
Sencenbaugh
Stafford
Stewart
Stewart
Streweler

Margaret
Lynn
Michele
Ginger
Lori

Linda
Dan

Martha
Barbara
Tammy
Greg
Cheryl
Savannah
Rodney
Christine
Bob
Lorrie
Cheryl
Jeff
Colleen
Rick

Joe
Julie
Heidi "Scooter"
Anne
Valerie
Rachel
Melinda
Sam
Michael
JoDee
Nikki
Lindsey
Connie
Michele
Kristi
Tom
Bob
Debbie
Barbara
Bill
Chris
Sam

Alex

Colleen
McLaughlin

Greg
Tammy
Rodney

Cheryl

Jeff
Cheryl
Dan Kyler
Terry
Brewick

Nikki
JoDee
Mary Jo

Tom
Kristi
Debbie
Bob

Chris
Bill
Shanan

303-810-1392
719-440-9929
720-350-0600
970-749-1330
303-827-5203
720-217-3132
719-481-2985

303-929-9064
708-638-5564
303-908-4541
303-908-4541
970-396-1811
970-396-1811
970-396-0284
970-215-6654
303-450-7712
720-308-2019
918-706-1994
918-706-1994
719-481-2985
303-802-7785

303-596-7231
303-594-0399
303-717-0799
719-495-8939
720-412-2062
303-935-0701
918-851-9665
918-986-3440
720-685-3400
303-358-1511
707-330-4330
720-300-2859
970-901-9957
303-903-2297
303-919-8781
303-204-8966
303-774-8824
303-774-8824
303-522-6278
303-929-0748
303-548-0551
303-466-5921

margaretandalex@gmail.com
lynniepoo2@msn.com
janowiak@wispertel.net
magellangj@me.com
alan_lori_johnson@yahoo.com
wintermist_samoyeds@msn.com
dkyler@privtek.com

stargst.mcl@gmail.com
barbaraleisinger@yahoo.com
icefirel0@msn.com
linnertgreg@gmail.com
cImartin703@gmail.com
clmartin703@gmail.com
fivemkennel@gmail.com
sunnysamsco@gmail.com
robertwmast@msn.com
siriusenergy@msn.com
mysticfrostsams@aol.com
mysticfrostsams@aol.com
mclaughlin@privtek.com

rbrewick@me.com
jmorris8151@gmail.com
K9TAXI2023@gmail.com
heidinieman@gmail.com
whitestarsams@gmail.com
valeriepassmore9@gmail.com
samshine@gq.com
Melinda@Pfanstiel.com
Sam@Pfanstiel.com
msprewitt@gmail.com
colojbuff@gmail.com
ndputz@aol.com
linrags19@gmail.com
connierudd38@yahoo.com
taigarun@yahoo.com
splumesams@msn.com
splumesams@msn.com
starcheysams@msn.com
starcheysams@msn.com
barbara.in.colorado@comcast.net
autumntrailsl@gmail.com
chris.m.stewart@earthlink.net
takhari@comcast.net

2767 Xanthia Court
12510 Lazy E Road
24758 Giant Gulch Road
65 Long Hollow Lane
1398 Tipperary Street
3535 Medallion Road
12510 Bestview Drive

9599 East 147th Ave

1105 Greeley Drive

2002 South Parfet Drive
2002 South Parfet Drive
3407 17th Ave

3407 17th Ave

3407 17th Ave

1817 Rangeview Drive

1550 East 141st Avenue
1420 Banner Circle

29249 East 25th Street South
29249 East 25th Street South
12510 Bestview Drive

1834 Colorado Blvd

8151 East 156th Court
8151 East 156th Court
17314 W. Loma Lane
13220 California Trail Court
15854 Mary Ave

6781 West Linvale Place
2315 Prospect Ln

2315 Prospect Ln

9855 East 149th Court

244 Blue Grouse Lane

244 Blue Grouse Lane

7157 West Lakeside Drive
4051 Old Oaks Street
10292 Cherryhurst Lane
9565 South Marauder Drive
9565 South Marauder Drive
Post Office Box 637

Post Office Box 637

9876 Clairton Way

860 NM 344

860 NM 344

4120 West 136th Avenue

Denver
Peyton
Evergreen
Durango
Boulder
Castle Rock
Larkspur

Brighton

New Lenox
Lakewood
Lakewood
Evans

Evans

Evans

Fort Collins
Brighton

Erie

Broken Arrow
Broken Arrow
Larkspur
Denver

Brighton
Brighton
Waddell
Black Forest
Ft Lupton
Denver
Broomfield
Broomfield
Brighton
Bellvue
Bellvue
Littleton
Castle Rock
Littleton
Conifer
Conifer
Erie

Erie
Highlands Ranch
Edgewood
Edgewood
Broomfield

co
co
co
co
Co
co
co

Cco

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
OK
OK
co
co

co
co
AZ
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
NM
NM
co

80238-2611
80831-6796
80439-5620
81301
80303
80104
80118-6138

80602-5736
60451
80227
80227
80620
80620
80620
80524
80602-6382
80516
74014-9109
74014-9109
80118-6138
80220

80602-7534
80602-7534
85355
80106-9008
80621
80227-3515
80023
80023
80602-5690
80512
80512
80125-9627
80104-7955
80126-6843
80433-9306
80433-9306
80516-0637
80516-0637
80126-4541
87015
87015
80023-5509

Magellan Samoyeds

Wintermist Samoyeds

Starquest Samoyeds

Frostfire Samoyeds
Frostfire Samoyeds
5M Kennel

5M Kennel
Sunnyside Samoyeds

Chinookwind Samoyeds
Mystic Frost Samoyeds
Mystic Frost Samoyeds

Two Oaks Samoyeds

Sno-E Samoyeds
Sno-E Samoyeds
Saratoga Samoyeds
White Star Samoyeds

LOL Samoyeds

SilverStar Samoyeds
Niwot Samoyeds
Niwot Samoyeds
T-Snow Star Samoyeds
Summit Samoyeds
Taiga Run Samoyeds
Silverplume Samoyeds
Silverplume Samoyeds
Star Chey Samoyeds
Star Chey Samoyeds

Autumn Trails Samoyeds
Autumn Trails Samoyeds
Takhari Samoyeds

2010
2017
2023
2007
2023
1991
2010

1989
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
1990
1986
2013
2017
2010
2018

2020
1986
2013
2023
2024
2008
2023
2023
2008
2015
2015
2009
1987
1996
1986
2023
1986
1986
2015
2005
2005
2015

-C

-C

-C
-C

Family

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Individual

Associate Household

Individual

Associate

Family

Family

Family

Junior

Family

Associate

Associate

Individual

Associate Household
Associate Household
Associate Household
Family

Associate

Individual

Individual

Associate

Individual

Individual

Associate Household
Associate Household
Individual

Family

Family

Associate

Individual

Individual

Family

Family

Family

Family

Associate

Associate Household
Associate Household
Family
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Streweler
Trojan

Walb

Walb

Walker
Wangerin
Wheeler
Whittingslow
Willdigg

Shanan
Joseph
Butch
Terry
Elisabeth
Sue

Sally
Melissa
Mary Jo

Sam

Lindsey

303-466-5921
608-448-1774
303-833-2890
303-833-2890
714-280-2384
720-879-8741
303-670-8721
509-250-2738
303-921-2963

takhari@comcast.net
jtrojan2016@gmail.com
ButchWalb@msn.com
starburstsams@gmail.com
bethanne8129@gmail.com
nakiskasams@msn.com
nikkind6@gmail.com
melissa_better@yahoo.com
willdigg@msn.com

4120 West 136th Avenue Broomfield

4061 Judson St Westmnister
Post Office Box 9 Firestone
Post Office Box 9 Firestone
23279 E. Narrowleaf Dr Aurora

6710 Lynch Lane Castle Rock

30244 Upper Bear Creek Roac Evergreen
4125 Fitzpatrick Drive Colorado Springs
7157 West Lakeside Drive Littleton

Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco

80023-5509
80031
80520-0009
80520-0009
80016
80108
80439-7709
80909
80125-9627

Takhari Samoyeds
Mithril Samoyeds
StarBurst Samoyeds
StarBurst Samoyeds

Nakiska Samoyeds
Silverado Samoyeds
T&M Samoyeds
T-Snow Star Samoyeds

2015
2025
2020
2000
2023
1990
2005
2020
2009

Family

Individual
Associate
Individual
Associate
Individual
Individual
Associate
Associate
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